EXTANGy ey Parts List

TON
NOTE: To order, xxx represents the 3-digit application # See Part Descriptions on Back
(vehicle type) following the 1- or 2-digit prefix, as referenced on
the vehicle application list or sales receipt. Z

Or call our Customer Service Department
at 1-800-877-2588 for assistance.

20124 R

20124&
! %
S

22022

22030

10211
1021 R

27 xxx-45*

TN

)5»»»»»)»»»\-))

27 xxx-26*

% Specify: Year, Make, Model, Long-bed

22075 or Short-bed, Driver or Passenger side.

Q(Tan I]E)gg?gECatl’porafLoEd Visit us at:
. Ellswort .

9 101, Ellworth ke, www.extang.com

Stands for Quality 734 677-0444, Fax: 734 677-8409 ltem No. 0112-0603RH Printed in U.S.A.



EXTANCGICT Parts List

NOTE: To order, xxx represents the 3-digit application # (vehicle type) following the 1- or 2-digit prefix, as referenced on the vehicle
application list or sales receipt. Or call our Customer Service Department at 1-800-877-2588 for assistance.

26xxx* Black Replacement Tarp

w/cab and tail rail

27 xxx-10* Cab Bow w/End Caps (1)

27 xxx-11* Center Bow w/End Caps (1)

27 xxx-12* Cab Center Bow w/End Caps (1)
(L/B only)

27 xxx-13* Tail Center Bow
(L/B only) w/End Caps (1)

27 xxx-14* Tail Bow w/End Caps (1)

27 xxx-26* Clamp Pack (set of 2)
22001 5/16"-18x1 3/4" SHCS (1)
22018 1/4" Hex Key (1)
22022 1/4" Washer (1)
20121 “f" Plate (1)
20125 Tiedown Bracket (1)
20829 Backplate (1)

27xxx-35* Cab Rail Replacement
1024 Cab Rail Seal (64”)
1023 Cab/Tail Rail End Caps (set of 2)
1021L Left Side Cab Rail
Hold Down Assembly
1021R Right Side Cab Rail
Hold Down Assembly
20124L Left Side Hold Down Plate
20124R Right Side Hold Down Plate
22022 1/4" Washer
22030 1/4"-20 x 3/4" SHCS
22048 5/16" 1-hole Weld Nut
22079 1/4" 1-hole Weld Nut
22084 Thumbscrew
53022 Tarp Tiedown Strap

27 xxx-45* Tail Rail Replacement

1023 Cab/Tail Rail End Caps (set of 2)

1025 Tailgate Seal (64”)
22022 1/4" Washer (1)
22048 5/16" 1-hole Weld Nut (1)

22070 5/16"-20 x 5/8" BHCS (1)27xxx-

55*Side Rail Replacement Assembly (1)
1020 Latch Assembly
20119 Latch Channel
20120 Laich
22047 5/16" 2-hole Weld Nut
22073 Pin Clip
22074 Latch Pin
22075 Latch Spring
1022 Tarp Tension Assembly (1)
22022 1/4" Washer
22076 Tension Spring
22077 5/16"-18 x 3" SHCS
22078 5/16" Wing Nut
34705 Rotating Bracket
1026 Side Rail Velcro© (8’)
1027 Upper Side Rail Seal (8')
1028 Lower Side Rail Seal (8')
22063 Velcro® Pop Rivet (1)
22070 5/16"-18 x 5/8" BHCS (1)
22071 5/16"-18 x 1" BHCS (1)
30112 Side Rail Leveler Shims (set of 4)
34710 Side Rail End Plug (1)
Miscellaneous
22014 3/16" Hex Key

% Specify: Year, Make, Model, Long-bed
or Short-bed, Driver or Passenger side.

Q(Ta I]Eg(c):? CEolrl'porc'rLoEd Visit us at:
swortl
Ann Arbor, MI 48108 WWW.EX"CII‘IQ.COI‘I‘
Stands for Quality 734 677-0444, Fax: 734 677-8409



